
DE VELDKETS               WELLEN                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

REIMS                28-07-13 236 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 VANSCHOENWINKEL GEORG WELLEN    6  3  201338 513697210 091412.0 1500,28  

  2 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    7  2  200588 509357212 091354.0 1498,04  

  3 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    8  3  200602 513548910 091421.0 1493,13  

  4 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE  8  3  204434 510929712 091708.0 1490,77  

  5 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN    2  2  199858 513541910 091605.0 1468,64  

  6 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18  5  202525 509235512 091835.0 1461,40  

  7 DIGNEFFE LOUIS        WELLEN    4  3  200491 513832210 091717.0 1460,42  

  8 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   10  3       2 505315111 091859.0 1459,59  

  9 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   10  1       2 513627310 091859.0 1459,59  

 10 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    8  2       2 505493211 091810.0 1451,88  

 11 SWERTS CHANTAL        ULBEEK-W  5  5  200071 509297412 091824.0 1445,60  

 12 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    7  3       2 505331111 091846.0 1445,51  

 13 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN    6  1  202736 516378511 092046.0 1440,23  

 14 DEBEN JAAK            WELLEN    7  5  201567 509337612 091958.0 1440,11  

 15 STEVENS GUSTAAF       KORTESSE  6  6  203340 509406812 092121.0 1438,56  

 16 DIGNEFFE LOUIS        WELLEN    4  4       2 513834810 091931.0 1437,04  

 17 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18 12       2 509236212 092113.0 1434,14  

 18 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18  4       3 512177911 092126.0 1431,95  

 19 DEBEN JAAK            WELLEN    7  1       2 515095911 092056.0 1430,23  

 20 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  7  5  204517 510930112 092301.0 1430,02  

 21 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    7  5       3 509355712 092021.0 1429,20  

 22 SWERTS CHANTAL        ULBEEK-W  5  2       2 515278611 092007.0 1427,89  

 23 THEVIS ROGER          KORTESSE  6  4  204540 510963112 092320.0 1427,02  

 24 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN   10  8  200640 501447812 092046.0 1425,34  

 25 MEEKERS JOZEF         WELLEN    4  2  202305 516159910 092214.0 1422,35  

 26 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    8  1       3 513547810 092109.0 1421,20  

 27 DEBEN JAAK            WELLEN    7  2       3 505454511 092209.0 1417,99  

 28 MOTTART YVAN          KORTESSE  1  1  204379 514484011 092410.0 1417,66  

 29 VANSCHOENWINKEL GEORG WELLEN    6  4       2 512237011 092231.0 1412,73  

 30 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  7  6       2 514463211 092455.0 1411,27  

 31 BOES RIGO             KORTESSE  7  3  204042 514442211 092440.0 1410,43  

 32 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18  3       4 512172611 092336.0 1410,34  

 33 BOES RIGO             KORTESSE  7  6       2 510951412 092443.0 1409,94  

 34 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   10  2       3 5114587 8 092356.0 1409,39  

 35 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  7  1       3 5104735 9 092510.0 1408,84  

 36 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN    6  5       2 509386612 092400.0 1407,89  

 37 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN    6  4       3 508188311 092404.0 1407,24  

 38 CLAESEN A+KOEN        WELLEN    5  3  200395 514603412 092228.0 1406,61  

 39 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN    9  5  200517 5103931 9 092235.0 1406,31  

 40 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18 17       5 5102048 9 092412.0 1404,47  

 41 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN    9  2       2 509222712 092257.0 1402,71  

 42 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE  9  8  204104 515017112 092533.0 1402,29  

 43 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN    9  4       3 505311211 092300.0 1402,22  

 44 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18  1       6 512177611 092426.0 1402,20  

 45 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18  6       7 512173811 092432.0 1401,23  

 46 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN    3  1  201108 509365512 092343.9 1399,19  

 47 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   10  6       4 5120258 7 092513.0 1396,93  

 48 DEBEN JAAK            WELLEN    7  4       4 505340011 092424.0 1395,89  

 49 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE  8  2       2 514432511 092632.0 1395,14  

 50 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN    3  1  200548 513859310 092348.0 1394,63  

 51 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE  8  7       3 510929112 092639.0 1394,03  

 52 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18 15       8 512178811 092518.0 1393,84  

 53 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   11 11  200935 509354512 092415.0 1392,96  

 54 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    7  7       4 509358712 092411.0 1391,20  

 55 STEVENS GUSTAAF       KORTESSE  6  5       2 505443111 092610.0 1391,15  

 56 GEERAERTS LUC         WELLEN    2  2  202083 513684210 092516.0 1391,12  

 57 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE  9  3       2 510941412 092653.0 1389,57  

 58 VANDENRIJN JEAN       WELLEN    3  2  202464 514613912 092543.0 1389,44  

 59 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN    9  3       4 513607210 092419.0 1389,42  

 60 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK    8  2  199562 501412412 092349.0 1387,61  

 61 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN   10  1       2 5101577 9 092442.0 1386,59  

 62 ILIANS DANNY          WIMMERTI 10  2  205475 513615310 092840.0 1382,12  

 63 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN    3  2       2 509365412 092530.9 1382,04  

 64 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN    6  3       4 516378011 092644.0 1381,66  

 65 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    8  7       4 513547310 092532.0 1378,39  

 66 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN    3  3       3 509364112 092557.9 1377,78  

 67 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE  8  5       4 500982012 092833.0 1376,20  

 68 VANDERSMISSEN FIRMIN  WELLEN    2  2  203566 515286111 092801.0 1375,29  

 69 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   18  7       9 512170711 092716.0 1375,23  

 70 STEVENS GUSTAAF       KORTESSE  6  4       3 505444211 092753.0 1375,00  

 71 STEVENS GUSTAAF       KORTESSE  6  3       4 505445511 092808.0 1372,68  

 72 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE  8  1       5 514432611 092913.0 1370,05  

 73 BOES RIGO             KORTESSE  7  2       3 5129114 6 092857.0 1369,87  

 74 THEVIS ROGER          KORTESSE  6  6       2 510962812 092923.0 1369,23  

 75 THEVIS ROGER          KORTESSE  6  3       3 515005910 092927.0 1368,62  

 76 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  7  2       4 514462911 092929.0 1368,16  

 77 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN    3  3       2 513857010 092637.0 1367,84  

 78 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK    8  8       2 509370112 092558.0 1367,18  

 79 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE  9  2       3 510944812 092927.0 1365,70  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

DE VELDKETS               WELLEN                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

REIMS                28-07-13 522 JONGE         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    9  6  200602 507094913 091351.0 1498,71  

  2 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17  3  200935 507075213 091643.0 1469,72  

  3 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22  7  199531 508947613 091637.0 1460,52  

  4 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN   11  5  199858 507102513 091715.0 1456,16  

  5 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14 12  202275 506924313 092107.0 1433,39  

  6 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15  1  200517 507032913 092025.0 1428,01  

  7 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 13       2 513122013 091953.0 1426,41  

  8 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    8  3  200823 511032613 092137.0 1418,07  

  9 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 17  204434 513105613 092429.0 1414,93  

 10 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 47  202189 506966413 092300.0 1413,91  

 11 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN   13  1  200548 511054513 092154.0 1413,31  

 12 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 16       2 513104713 092441.0 1412,98  

 13 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    9  1       2 507094513 092203.0 1412,19  

 14 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12  2  200547 507147013 092204.0 1411,64  

 15 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12 11       2 508083613 092213.0 1410,15  

 16 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   14  7  202858 507036813 092423.0 1405,00  

 17 VANSCHOENWINKEL GEORG WELLEN    8  3  201338 506926513 092328.0 1403,38  

 18 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN   13  3       2 511055013 092259.0 1402,60  

 19 DEBEN JAAK            WELLEN    5  2  201567 507039713 092348.0 1401,72  

 20 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12 10       3 507146013 092318.0 1399,49  

 21 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24  5       3 513104113 092612.0 1398,32  

 22 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15  2       2 507032613 092325.0 1398,14  

 23 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12  5  202736 507107413 092538.0 1392,10  

 24 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12  4       4 507146713 092428.0 1388,19  

 25 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 29       2 506967113 092552.0 1386,12  

 26 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN   13  5       3 511055513 092449.0 1384,84  

 27 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 15       4 513105513 092738.0 1384,74  

 28 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 10       5 513100313 092755.0 1382,09  

 29 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13  3  199562 511001513 092445.0 1378,67  



 30 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20 15  204104 513110513 092804.0 1378,46  

 31 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22  2       3 513120613 092445.0 1378,45  

 32 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14 14       2 507170513 092649.0 1377,74  

 33 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24  8       6 513104013 092826.0 1377,28  

 34 THEVIS ROGER          KORTESSE  9  1  204540 513140713 092840.0 1375,83  

 35 GEERAERTS LUC         WELLEN   10  1  202083 507042713 092655.0 1375,49  

 36 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN   11  6       2 507106113 092532.0 1373,28  

 37 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12 11       2 507147113 092744.0 1372,31  

 38 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  9  5  204517 513117113 092928.0 1368,31  

 39 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    9  4       3 507096413 092647.0 1366,65  

 40 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN   11 10       3 507103113 092617.0 1366,24  

 41 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    6  6  200588 507068913 092656.0 1365,16  

 42 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    8  2       2 511031913 092708.0 1364,90  

 43 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    9  5       4 507096013 092700.0 1364,64  

 44 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13  9       2 511004613 092618.0 1364,06  

 45 GEERAERTS LUC         WELLEN   10  4       2 507041913 092811.0 1363,74  

 46 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12  4       3 507108613 092850.0 1362,17  

 47 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 22       4 513123613 092636.0 1361,06  

 48 GEERAERTS LUC         WELLEN   10  5       3 507039413 092832.0 1360,52  

 49 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24  1       7 513104213 093017.0 1360,32  

 50 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 24       8 508986113 093038.0 1357,16  

 51 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24  7       9 513101613 093046.0 1355,96  

 52 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55  7       3 506964913 092907.0 1355,91  

 53 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN   13  2       4 511054913 092759.0 1355,21  

 54 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   13  2  203100 511061213 092956.0 1354,60  

 55 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   13  3       2 511062513 093003.0 1353,55  

 56 NEVEN HECTOR          WELLEN   10  9  200487 507022313 092808.0 1353,42  

 57 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   14  6       2 507032113 093006.0 1351,49  

 58 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 44       4 506968913 092942.0 1350,63  

 59 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 19       5 513125013 092748.0 1350,01  

 60 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    8  5       3 511032713 092900.0 1347,81  

 61 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  9  4       2 513117413 093150.0 1346,98  

 62 NEVEN HECTOR          WELLEN   10  1       2 507021013 092902.0 1345,25  

 63 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 12      10 513105413 093215.0 1342,75  

 64 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20  1       2 513108913 093201.0 1342,64  

 65 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 36       5 506969313 093047.0 1340,92  

 66 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 50       6 506969913 093052.0 1340,18  

 67 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN   11  7       4 507102013 092911.0 1339,68  

 68 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22  9       6 514662713 092913.0 1337,19  

 69 JEURIS-VOSSIUS        WELLEN    9  2       5 507095913 093018.0 1334,68  

 70 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17  2       2 507076813 093036.0 1334,23  

 71 THEVIS ROGER          KORTESSE  9  4       2 513140913 093324.0 1333,38  

 72 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24  2      11 513100613 093325.0 1332,54  

 73 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13  5       3 511003513 093000.0 1330,41  

 74 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20 14       3 513108813 093327.0 1330,10  

 75 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  6  201535 507089413 093133.0 1329,83  

 76 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 35       7 506968513 093209.0 1328,88  

 77 CLAESEN A+KOEN        WELLEN   23 12  200395 511070513 093055.0 1327,85  

 78 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 10       7 513127313 093018.0 1327,55  

 79 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 37       8 506968013 093222.0 1326,99  

 80 MOTTART YVAN          KORTESSE  5  1  204379 506982913 093405.0 1326,42  

 81 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 15       9 506961113 093237.0 1324,82  

 82 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17  1       3 507077113 093143.0 1324,41  

 83 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13  2       4 511005613 093111.0 1320,00  

 84 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15 15       3 507035013 093200.0 1319,19  

 85 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22  3       8 513121213 093121.0 1318,34  

 86 MOTTART YVAN          KORTESSE  5  3       2 506982313 093502.0 1318,29  

 87 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN   13  6       5 511056013 093208.0 1318,24  

 88 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20  6       4 513109413 093507.0 1315,81  

 89 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 33      10 506967313 093341.0 1315,62  

 90 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 13  201108 514605413 093300.0 1314,43  

 91 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN   11  2       5 507104913 093222.0 1311,69  

 92 VANDENRIJN GUILLAUME  WELLEN    3  2  202733 510987213 093436.0 1311,34  

 93 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN    7  4  200640 511018913 093322.0 1308,24  

 94 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24  6      12 513104413 093633.0 1305,87  

 95 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   19 15  202525 506907113 093519.0 1303,95  

 96 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    8  4       4 511033113 093405.0 1303,34  

 97 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15  5       4 507031713 093355.0 1302,76  

 98 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 41      11 506968113 093518.0 1301,93  

 99 VANDENRIJN JEAN       WELLEN    8  6  202464 510983013 093533.0 1301,60  

100 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   19 10       2 506906513 093545.0 1300,32  

101 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 30      12 507166113 093545.0 1298,16  

102 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14  8       3 506924813 093550.0 1298,02  

103 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  4       2 507088913 093521.0 1297,30  

104 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12  2       4 507108213 093635.0 1294,75  

105 QUINTIENS SIMONNE     ULBEEK -  9  7  200302 507100913 093453.9 1293,12  

106 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20  3       5 513109913 093801.0 1291,66  

107 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35  3       2 514606113 093544.0 1291,36  

108 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 18       3 515206913 093547.0 1290,95  

109 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17 17       4 507079013 093539.0 1290,94  

110 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13 10       5 511001313 093445.0 1289,58  

111 VANDENRIJN GUILLAUME  WELLEN    3  1       2 510985113 093714.0 1289,38  

112 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN    7  1       2 511019413 093541.0 1288,77  

113 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22  6       9 514662213 093454.0 1288,13  

114 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 22      13 508986213 093844.0 1287,91  

115 VANDENRIJN GUILLAUME  WELLEN    3  3       3 510985413 093726.0 1287,74  

116 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  9  3       3 513116413 093852.0 1287,35  

117 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14  3       4 506925013 093721.0 1285,51  

118 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12 12       5 508083513 093605.0 1284,87  

119 CLAESEN A+KOEN        WELLEN   23 23       2 511078213 093605.0 1283,90  

120 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20  2       6 513110913 093914.0 1281,79  

121 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 45      13 507164913 093801.0 1279,54  

122 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12  3       6 507145713 093651.0 1278,59  

123 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   14  1       3 507034513 093843.0 1278,11  

124 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 20 17       7 513110813 094002.0 1275,38  

125 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12  9       5 507108313 093859.0 1275,20  

126 POISKET RUDI          WELLEN    5  4  200598 514560113 093722.0 1274,72  

127 MAES BENNY            WELLEN    4  3  202706 514552213 093908.0 1273,81  

128 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   19 11       3 506901413 093900.0 1273,74  

129 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 10       4 514606013 093801.0 1272,70  

130 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  1       3 507088513 093832.0 1271,25  

131 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 24       5 514605913 093814.0 1270,96  

132 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN   13 10       6 508508813 093749.0 1270,77  

133 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  2       4 507089513 093836.0 1270,71  

134 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17 10       5 507077513 093813.0 1270,00  

135 VANSCHOENWINKEL GEORG WELLEN    8  2       2 506926213 093836.0 1269,47  

136 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 12      10 514662113 093711.0 1269,42  

137 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    6  4       2 507068213 093809.0 1268,34  

138 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 25       6 515206313 093836.0 1268,02  

139 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17 13       6 507078513 093830.0 1267,73  

140 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15  6       5 507031313 093811.0 1267,62  

141 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13  7       6 511003013 093731.0 1266,93  

142 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN   12  1       7 507163613 093823.0 1266,21  

143 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 14      14 513105813 094134.0 1265,32  

144 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 17      11 513126413 093751.0 1264,05  

145 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13 13       7 511006713 093753.0 1263,98  

146 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN    7  5       3 511019813 093850.0 1263,21  

147 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15  3       6 507034113 093901.0 1260,98  

148 NEVEN HECTOR          WELLEN   10  5       3 507022013 093900.0 1260,92  

149 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   19 19       4 506909513 094044.0 1260,01  

150 CLAESEN A+KOEN        WELLEN   23  1       3 511072913 093903.0 1259,95  

151 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN   19  2       5 506905313 094045.0 1259,88  

152 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 30       7 514603613 093939.0 1259,68  



153 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN   17 16       7 507077613 093935.0 1259,12  

154 VANDERSMISSEN FIRMIN  WELLEN    2  2  203566 507162413 094147.0 1258,26  

155 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 48      14 506965613 094045.0 1257,79  

156 POISKET RUDI          WELLEN    5  2       2 511009813 093930.0 1257,67  

157 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   13  7       3 511063613 094156.0 1254,22  

158 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   13  8       4 511064413 094159.0 1253,83  

159 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 20      15 511207113 094305.0 1253,56  

160 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK   13  4       8 511001913 093912.0 1253,53  

161 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 16      12 513125513 093915.0 1252,94  

162 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 25      15 507164613 094127.0 1252,33  

163 VANDENRIJN JEAN       WELLEN    8  7       2 510983713 094146.0 1251,58  

164 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   55 13      16 506962513 094134.0 1251,43  

165 MAES BENNY            WELLEN    4  1       2 514553313 094202.0 1251,01  

166 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12  3       6 507147313 094209.0 1250,30  

167 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN    7  2       4 511019113 094034.0 1249,57  

168 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 24 23      16 513104513 094340.0 1249,09  

169 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   13  9       5 511062713 094239.0 1248,69  

170 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14  7       5 507171913 094217.0 1246,43  

171 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN   12  6       7 507109613 094253.0 1244,67  

172 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   13  1       6 511061113 094311.0 1244,61  

173 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK   22 20      13 513124313 094020.0 1244,48  

174 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN   15  7       7 507151313 094111.0 1244,03  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

DE VELDKETS               WELLEN                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

REIMS                28-07-13 294 JONGE 4e REEKSLOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK    9  4  199531 508947613 091637.0 1460,52  

  2 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14 12  202275 506924313 092107.0 1433,39  

  3 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    6  1  200823 511032613 092137.0 1418,07  

  4 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14  7  204434 513105613 092429.0 1414,93  

  5 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 30  202189 506966413 092300.0 1413,91  

  6 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14  6       2 513104713 092441.0 1412,98  

  7 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN    4  2  200547 507147013 092204.0 1411,64  

  8 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   13  6  202858 507036813 092423.0 1405,00  

  9 VANSCHOENWINKEL GEORG WELLEN    8  3  201338 506926513 092328.0 1403,38  

 10 DEBEN JAAK            WELLEN    5  2  201567 507039713 092348.0 1401,72  

 11 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN    4  4       2 507146713 092428.0 1388,19  

 12 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 12       2 506967113 092552.0 1386,12  

 13 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN    6  2  200548 511055513 092449.0 1384,84  

 14 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14  5       3 513105513 092738.0 1384,74  

 15 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 10  7  204104 513110513 092804.0 1378,46  

 16 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14 14       2 507170513 092649.0 1377,74  

 17 JEURIS RITA           WELLEN    2  1  199858 507103113 092617.0 1366,24  

 18 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    4  4  200588 507068913 092656.0 1365,16  

 19 GEERAERTS LUC         WELLEN    6  1  202083 507039413 092832.0 1360,52  

 20 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14 14       4 508986113 093038.0 1357,16  

 21 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   11  1  203100 511062513 093003.0 1353,55  

 22 NEVEN HECTOR          WELLEN    8  7  200487 507022313 092808.0 1353,42  

 23 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   13  5       2 507032113 093006.0 1351,49  

 24 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 27       3 506968913 092942.0 1350,63  

 25 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    6  3       2 511032713 092900.0 1347,81  

 26 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14  2       5 513105413 093215.0 1342,75  

 27 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 10  1       2 513108913 093201.0 1342,64  

 28 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 19       4 506969313 093047.0 1340,92  

 29 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 32       5 506969913 093052.0 1340,18  

 30 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK    9  6       2 514662713 092913.0 1337,19  

 31 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  6  201535 507089413 093133.0 1329,83  

 32 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 18       6 506968513 093209.0 1328,88  

 33 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK    9  7       3 513127313 093018.0 1327,55  

 34 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 20       7 506968013 093222.0 1326,99  

 35 MOTTART YVAN          KORTESSE  5  1  204379 506982913 093405.0 1326,42  

 36 CLEUREN JIMMY         WELLEN    4  4  200517 507035013 093200.0 1319,19  

 37 MOTTART YVAN          KORTESSE  5  3       2 506982313 093502.0 1318,29  

 38 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN    6  3       2 511056013 093208.0 1318,24  

 39 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 16       8 506967313 093341.0 1315,62  

 40 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 13  201108 514605413 093300.0 1314,43  

 41 BRIERS GER&STEPH      WELLEN    6  2       3 511033113 093405.0 1303,34  

 42 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 24       9 506968113 093518.0 1301,93  

 43 VANDENRIJN JEAN       WELLEN    5  3  202464 510983013 093533.0 1301,60  

 44 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 13      10 507166113 093545.0 1298,16  

 45 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14  8       3 506924813 093550.0 1298,02  

 46 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  4       2 507088913 093521.0 1297,30  

 47 QUINTIENS SIMONNE     ULBEEK -  6  4  200302 507100913 093453.9 1293,12  

 48 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 10  3       3 513109913 093801.0 1291,66  

 49 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35  3       2 514606113 093544.0 1291,36  

 50 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 18       3 515206913 093547.0 1290,95  

 51 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN    8  8  200935 507079013 093539.0 1290,94  

 52 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK    9  3       4 514662213 093454.0 1288,13  

 53 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14 12       6 508986213 093844.0 1287,91  

 54 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14  3       4 506925013 093721.0 1285,51  

 55 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 10  2       4 513110913 093914.0 1281,79  

 56 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 28      11 507164913 093801.0 1279,54  

 57 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN    4  3       3 507145713 093651.0 1278,59  

 58 VANDENDIJCK WILLY     KORTESSE 10  9       5 513110813 094002.0 1275,38  

 59 POISKET RUDI          WELLEN    4  3  200598 514560113 093722.0 1274,72  

 60 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 10       4 514606013 093801.0 1272,70  

 61 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  1       3 507088513 093832.0 1271,25  

 62 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 24       5 514605913 093814.0 1270,96  

 63 SCHOELS LIVAIN        WELLEN   10  2       4 507089513 093836.0 1270,71  

 64 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN    8  1       2 507077513 093813.0 1270,00  

 65 VANSCHOENWINKEL GEORG WELLEN    8  2       2 506926213 093836.0 1269,47  

 66 NEVEN FRANK           ULBEEK    9  8       5 514662113 093711.0 1269,42  

 67 SCHOOFS JEAN          WELLEN    4  2       2 507068213 093809.0 1268,34  

 68 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 25       6 515206313 093836.0 1268,02  

 69 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN    8  4       3 507078513 093830.0 1267,73  

 70 LEMMENS MARIJKE       WELLEN    4  1       4 507163613 093823.0 1266,21  

 71 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14  4       7 513105813 094134.0 1265,32  

 72 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK    2  2  199562 511006713 093753.0 1263,98  

 73 CLAES GEORGES         WELLEN    3  1  200640 511019813 093850.0 1263,21  

 74 NEVEN HECTOR          WELLEN    8  3       2 507022013 093900.0 1260,92  

 75 MEBIS ERIC            WELLEN    3  3  202525 506909513 094044.0 1260,01  

 76 CLAESEN A+KOEN        WELLEN    5  1  200395 511072913 093903.0 1259,95  

 77 FROYEN SANDRA & SVEN  WELLEN   35 30       7 514603613 093939.0 1259,68  

 78 PALMERS WILLY         WELLEN    8  7       4 507077613 093935.0 1259,12  

 79 VANDERSMISSEN FIRMIN  WELLEN    2  2  203566 507162413 094147.0 1258,26  

 80 POISKET RUDI          WELLEN    4  1       2 511009813 093930.0 1257,67  

 81 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   11  5       2 511063613 094156.0 1254,22  

 82 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   11  6       3 511064413 094159.0 1253,83  

 83 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14 10       8 511207113 094305.0 1253,56  

 84 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37  8      12 507164613 094127.0 1252,33  

 85 VANDENRIJN JEAN       WELLEN    5  4       2 510983713 094146.0 1251,58  

 86 SCHOELS RUDI          WELLEN    1  1  202736 507147313 094209.0 1250,30  

 87 ARNOLS LEON           KORTESSE 14 13       9 513104513 094340.0 1249,09  

 88 MENTEN EDDY           WELLEN   11  7       4 511062713 094239.0 1248,69  

 89 BOLLEN JOS            WELLEN   14  7       5 507171913 094217.0 1246,43  

 90 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 25      13 506966013 094237.0 1243,35  

 91 GEERAERTS LUC         WELLEN    6  6       2 507039813 094242.0 1242,06  

 92 VANDENRIJN JEAN       WELLEN    5  2       3 510982613 094311.0 1240,71  

 93 BOES CYRIEL           WELLEN    6  5       3 511055913 094141.0 1240,38  



 94 TIMMERMANS ROGER      KORTESSE  4  2  204517 513118513 094459.0 1239,62  

 95 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 33      14 506966913 094314.0 1238,65  

 96 THIJS GERARD          WELLEN   37 26      15 507164813 094325.0 1237,26  

 97 CONINX FREDERIK       ULBEEK    2  1       2 511048613 094125.0 1236,32  

 98 AMERICA GASTON        WELLEN   13  2       3 507037213 094406.0 1236,19  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


